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Session 8 A - Quarterfinals
THU 22 JUN 2017  11:00 - Morning

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

93 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) ST PIERRE Joseph Kennedy MRI
PEMBOUABEKA Laury Yannick CGO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ITA
MAR
LTU
MDA
ENG

VADILONGA Luca
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

94 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) BOUGHRARA Mabrouk ALG
SILVA Tumba ANG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion BOT
IRL
TUR
ENG
LAT

NGWAKO Etsogile
McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

95 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) AYOT Tobias Okeyo KEN
CHRISTIAN Ndzie Tsoye CMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas ALG
MDA
TUR
IRL
MAR

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTUHOV Valerii
YURTSEVER Berna
McDERMOTT Dermot
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

96 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) LOPES BORBES Cito Nelo CPV
ABOUHAMDA Abdeljalil MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids TUR
ENG
ITA
ROU
BOT

YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion
NGWAKO Etsogile

27:30
27:29
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

97 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) AGNES Keddy Evans SEY
REZK MOSTAFA HAFEZ Uosry EGY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin MAR
IRL
MDA
ALG
LTU

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas

27:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

98 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) NDEMBO Ardi Da-Slyvia CGO
ARSÈNE Fokou Fosso CMR BLUE KO R2 1:39

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ROU
LAT
ALG
TUR
ITA

MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

99 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) AYITI David UGA
KALONJI Kabeya Carlos COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni LAT
ENG
MDA
ROU
BOT

HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii
MIHAI Ion
NGWAKO Etsogile

30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

100 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) MASIA Carlos Mbuyi ANG
ARJAOUI Mohammed MAR

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca MDA
IRL
TUR
ALG
LTU

PASTUHOV Valerii
McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BOBINAS Vilmantas

29:27
28:29
29:27
28:28
29:28
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Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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