

AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 8 A - Quarterfinals THU 22 JUN 2017 11:00 - Morning

THU 22 JUN 2017 11:00 - Morning							
Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code Winner	Result	Decision
93	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	ST PIERRE Joseph Kenne PEMBOUABEKA Laury Ya	-	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: ITA VADILONGA Luca Judges 2: MAR ABDELLATIF Makfou Judges 3: LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas Judges 4: MDA PASTUHOV Valerii Judges 5: ENG FINCH Alvin	ni	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
94	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	BOUGHRARA Mabrouk SILVA Tumba	ALG ANG BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI ion	Judges 1: BOT Judges 2: IRL Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: ENG Judges 5: LAT Judges 5: LAT Judges 5: LAT Judges 1: BOT MCDERMOTT Dermo YURTSEVER Berna FINCH Alvin HANEVICS Leonids	t	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27
95	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	AYOT Tobias Okeyo CHRISTIAN Ndzie Tsoye	KEN CMR BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	LTU	BOBINAS Vilmantas	Judges 1: ALG Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: IRL Judges 5: MAR Judges 5: MAR Judges 5: MAR Judges 6: MAR Judges 6: MAR Judges 6: MAR Judges 7: ALG MCNETARI Sid Ali PASTUHOV Valerii ABDELLATIF Makfou		25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
96	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	LOPES BORBES Cito Nel	o CPV		
		Referee:	BLUE LAT	ABOUHAMDA Abdeljalil HANEVICS Leonids	MAR BLUE Judges 1: TUR YURTSEVER Berna Judges 2: ENG FINCH Alvin Judges 3: ITA VADILONGA Luca Judges 5: BOT NGWAKO Etsogile	WP	5:0 27:30 27:29 26:30 25:30 26:30
97	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	AGNES Keddy Evans REZK MOSTAFA HAFEZ	SEY Uosry EGY BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: MAR Judges 2: IRL Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: ALG Judges 5: LTU Judges 5: LTU Judges 5: LTU Judges 6: MAR ABDELLATIF Makfou McDERMOTT Dermo PASTUHOV Valerii MOKRETARI Sid Ali BOBINAS Vilmantas		27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
98	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	NDEMBO Ardi Da-Slyvia	CGO		
		Referee:	BLUE	ARSÈNE Fokou Fosso McDERMOTT Dermot	CMR BLUE Judges 1: ROU MIHAI Ion	KO	R2 1:39 10:9
					Judges 2: LAT HANEVICS Leonids Judges 3: ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali Judges 4: TUR YURTSEVER Berna Judges 5: ITA VADILONGA Luca		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
99	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	AYITI David KALONJI Kabeya Carlos	UGA RED COD	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: LAT Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: ROU Judges 5: BOT Judges 5: BOT Judges 6: BOT Judges 6: BOT Judges 7: BOT Judges 8: ROU Ju		30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
100	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	MASIA Carlos Mbuyi ARJAOUI Mohammed	ANG RED MAR	WP	3:1
		Referee:	ITA	VADILONGA Luca	Judges 1: MDA Judges 2: IRL Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: ALG Judges 5: LTU Judges 5: LTU Judges 5: LTU Judges 6: MOKRETARI Sid Ali Judges 6: LTU Judges 6: MOKRETARI Sid Ali Judges 7: MOKRETARI Sid Ali BOBINAS Vilmantas	t	29:27 28:29 29:27 28:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000900-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created THU 22 JUN 2017 13:06



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

Legend:					
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000900-_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING